
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE IPAGE OF PAG

2. AMENDMENTAIODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REC. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (It appicable)

M001 See Block 16c NRR0303816

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (foirvertann6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Christine Kundrat Mail Stop 5-7-I-2

Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

e. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. sGeet =my. State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES e.DATED (SEEITEMII)

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE STE 500 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-03-03-038 T016

ROCKVILLE MD 208522310

lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE JFACIIJTYCODE X 07-25-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as setforthin Item 14. The hourand date specified for receipt of Offers (jiIs extended, I is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

1.ACCOUNTINoANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Iked) 520-15-113-105 J3209 252A Obligate $24,728

31x0200.520

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spedty authoty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM IDA.

B. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTEORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying ctice, apwropilaton daie, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103rb).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOR ITY OF:

D. OTHER (Sped ylypeofmnodficaicn andtL orlly) Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I is not, [ is required to sign this document and return zero C °0opies to the Issuing office.

14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTJMMOIFICATION (Organired by UCF echonheadr0s. chdng soleflon/cont ubject meter where easb.)

This Modification provides incremental funding in the amount of $24,720, increasing the obligated amount

of Task Order 16 from $70,000 to $94,728.

All other terms and conditions of the Task Order remain unchanged, including Period of Performance through

May 31, 2006 and the ceiling amount of $94,728.

Except as prodAded herein, all terms and cndSons of me docunment refemced In Item 9A or I1A, ma heretofore charged. renmins unanged andan Iln ntme and efect

15A. NAME AND TrILE OF SIGNER (Type e print)

TEMPLATE - ADMO0l SISP REVIEW COMPLETE
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.

ADMOO2


